
City Council, Place 5 Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Limited Voting Total
Stanton Pearson 0 0.00% 1 1.45% 5 6.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 3.97%
Duane W. Beck 0 0.00% 28 40.58% 24 29.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 52 34.44%
Summer Jones 0 0.00% 40 57.97% 53 64.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 93 61.59%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 69 100.00% 82 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 151 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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City Council, Place 5 Unexpired Term - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Limited Voting Total
Stanton Pearson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.26%
Duane W. Beck 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 10.53%
Summer Jones 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 12 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 84.21%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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